AEYTEPA

TPITH

TETAPTH

NEMNTH

MAPAZKEYH

08:15-09:00

09:05-09:50

10:00-10:45

10:55-11:40

11:50-12:35

12:40-13:25

13:30-14:10

08:15-09:00

09:05-09:50

10:00-10:45

10:55-11:40

11:50-12:35

12:40-13:25

13:30-14:10

08:15-09:00 | 09:05-09:50 | 10:00-10:45

10:55-11:40

11:50-12:35

12:40-13:25

13:30-14:10

08:15-09:00

09:05-09:50

10:00-10:45

10:55-11:40

11:50-12:35

12:40-13:25

13:30-14:10

08:15-09:00

09:05-09:50

10:00-10:45

10:55-11:40

11:50-12:35

12:40-13:25

13:30-14:10

FAHIOPH ZO®IA

OEOAQPOY ZQTHPIOZ

AETZHZ ®QTHZ

[AKAKIOY ANAZTAZIA

[AZHMAKOMOYAOY KQN.
YtewBuvn : BOIK, FOY, FAIZ0

BAPPA KQONZTANTINA

BAZINAKHZ NIKOAAOZ

BEPI'H EYPIAIKH
YmelBuvn : FOX, ry

BAABIANOZ NIKOAAOZ
YTtevBuvog : TKOM

FAITANIAOY NIKOAETA

FIANNAKOMOYAQY XPYZ.

ZABEPAA EYZTAGIA

ZAXAPOIIOYAOY FEQPTIA
YmevBuvn : A1, A2, A3, A4

ZOYIPOZ ANEZANAPOZ

KOAOBOY ZO®PIA

KOAONEAOZ XPHZTOZ

KONTOMANQAH MAP.

KOPKIAOY EIPHNH

KOYNOYTIA ANNA

AAMIPINOY EAENH
Yre0Buvn : BYI'1

NAMMPOY BAZIAIKH

MAPITAH EYZTPATIA
Yre0Ouvn : BM2

MHTZEAZ ZTYAIANOZ

MIXAAOMOYAOY EAENH
YrevBuvn : BET, I'TT

MANATIQTOMOYAOY BAZ.

MAMNAMEAETIOY EYANOIA
Yre0Buvn : BYI2

MAMNANAZTAZIOY MAPIA

MAATZATOYPAZ FEQPTIOZ

PQTOYZ MANATIQTA
Yme0Ouvn : BM1

ZBETZA AIKATEPINH

ZINIOPOIAOY IQANNHZ

ZKIAAA EAENH

TZOYANA BAZIAIKH

TZIKPIKOZ AHMHTPHZ

PINOKQZTA ZQTHPIA

2YKKA EPMIONH
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